
Nom / Family name / 
Apellido

Prénom / Given name 
/ Nombre

Pays / 
Country 
/ País

Classement 
/ Ranking 

FIE

Licence / Licencia ID Q

1 FRA
2 FRA
3 FRA
4 UKR
5 UKR
6 UKR
7 ITA
8 ITA
9 ITA
10 SUI
11 SUI
12 SUI
13 RUS
14 RUS
15 RUS
16 HUN
17 HUN
18 HUN
19 KOR
20 KOR
21 KOR
22 VEN
23 VEN
24 VEN
25 Verwijlen Bas NED 10
26 Minobe Kazuyasu JPN 11
27 Jiao Yunlong CHN 17
28 Novosjolov Nikolai EST 23
29 Bouzaid Alexandre SEN 26
30 Pryor Jason USA 36
31 Brinck-Croteau Maxime CAN 37
32 Beran Jiri CZE
33 Alshatti Abdulaziz FIE
34 Rodriguez John Edison COL
35 Fayez Ayman EGY

Q= Qualifiés par Q= Qualified through Q= Calificados por
Qualification par équipes Qualified through teams Calificados por equipos

COA individuel  par zone individual AOR by zone COA individual por zona

Athlètes qualifiés pour les JO 2016, Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
Athletes qualified for the 2016 Olympics, Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Atletas calificados para los JO 2016, Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

épreuve de qualification de 
zone

zonal qualifying event
prueba de calificación por 

zona

Epée masculine / Men's epée / Espada masculina



Nom / Family name / 
Apellido

Prénom / Given name / 
Nombre

Pays / 
Country / 
País

Classement 
/ Ranking 

FIE

Licence / Licencia ID Q

1 ROU
2 ROU
3 ROU
4 CHN
5 CHN
6 CHN
7 RUS
8 RUS
9 RUS
10 EST
11 EST
12 EST
13 KOR
14 KOR
15 KOR
16 USA
17 USA
18 USA
19 UKR
20 UKR
21 UKR
22 FRA
23 FRA
24 FRA
25 Fiamingo Rossella ITA 2
26 Besbes Sarra TUN 3
27 Szasz Emese HUN 5
28 Moellhausen Nathalie BRA 12
29 Sato Nozomi JPN 29
30 Kong Man Wai HKG 38
31 Mackinnon Leonora CAN 49
32 Geroudet Tiffany SUI
33 Nguyen Thi Nhu Hoa VIE
34 Teran Alejandra MEX
35 Barrett Juliana RSA

Q= Qualifiés par Q= Qualified through Q= Calificados por
Qualification par équipes Qualified through teams Calificados por equipos
COA individuel  par zone individual AOR by zone COA individual por zona

épreuve de qualification de 
zone

Athlètes qualifiés pour les JO 2016, Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Epée féminine / Women's epee / Espada femenina

Athletes qualified for the 2016 Olympics, Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
Atletas calificados para los JO 2016, Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

zonal qualifying event
prueba de calificación por 

zona



Nom / Family name / 
Apellido

Prénom / Given 
name / Nombre

Pays / 
Country / 
País

Classement 
/ Ranking 

FIE

Licence / Licencia ID Q

1 Yakimenko Alexey RUS 1
2 Gu Bongil KOR 2
3 Szilagyi Aron HUN 3
4 Dolniceanu Tiberiu ROU 4
5 Kim Junghwan KOR 5
6 Hartung Max GER 6
7 Montano Aldo ITA 7
8 Dershwitz Eli USA 8
9 Kovalev Nikolay RUS 9
10 Homer Daryl USA 10
11 Abedini Mojtaba IRI 12
12 Occhiuzzi Diego ITA 13
13 Szabo Matyas GER 14
14 Buikevich Aliaksandr BLR 15
15 Anstett Vincent FRA 16
16 Agresta Renzo BRA 21
17 Polossifakis Joseph CAN 23
18 Decsi Tamas HUN 25
19 Pakdaman Ali IRI 26
20 Amer Mohamed EGY 28
21 Apithy Yemi Geoffrey BEN 37
22 Sun Wei CHN 43
23 Paskov Pancho BUL
24 Bazadze Sandro GEO
25 Van Holsbeke Seppe BEL
26 Yagodka Andriy UKR
27 Vu Thanh An VIE
28 Mokretcov Ilya KAZ
29 Tokunan Kenta JPN
30 Iriarte Galvez Yoandry CUB
31 Ayala Julian MEX
32 Ferjani Fares TUN

Q= Qualifiés par Q= Qualified through Q= Calificados por
COA individuel individual AOR COA individual

COA individuel  par 
zone

individual AOR by 
zone

COA individual por 
zona

Athlètes qualifiés pour les JO 2016, Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
Athletes qualified for the 2016 Olympics, Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Atletas calificados para los JO 2016, Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

épreuve de 
qualification de zone

Sabre masculin / Men's sabre / Sable masculino

zonal qualifying 
event

prueba de 
calificación por 

zona



Nom / Family name / 
Apellido

Prénom / Given name 
/ Nombre

Pays / 
Country / 
País

Classement 
/ Ranking 

FIE

Licence / Licencia ID Q

1 RUS
2 RUS
3 RUS
4 UKR
5 UKR
6 UKR
7 FRA
8 FRA
9 FRA
10 USA
11 USA
12 USA
13 KOR
14 KOR
15 KOR
16 ITA
17 ITA
18 ITA
19 POL
20 POL
21 POL
22 MEX
23 MEX
24 MEX
25 Shen Chen CHN 3
26 Marton Anna HUN 9
27 Vougiouka Vassiliki GRE 10
28 Besbes Azza TUN 11
29 Aoki Chika JPN 34
30 Benitez Romero Alejandra Jhonay VEN 41
31 Perez Maurice Maria Belen ARG 42
32 Mikina Sabina AZE
33 Nguyen Thi Le Dung VIE
34 Felix Lara Rossy DOM
35 Hafez Nada EGY

Q= Qualifiés par Q= Qualified through Q= Calificados por
Qualification par équipes Qualified through teams Calificados por equipos
COA individuel  par zone individual AOR by zone COA individual por zona

Sabre féminin / Women's sabre / Sable femenino

épreuve de qualification de 
zone

Athlètes qualifiés pour les JO 2016, Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
Athletes qualified for the 2016 Olympics, Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Atletas calificados para los JO 2016, Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

zonal qualifying event
prueba de calificación por 

zona



Nom / Family name / 
Apellido

Prénom / Given name 
/ Nombre

Pays / 
Country / 
País

Classement 
/ Ranking 

FIE

Licence / Licencia ID Q

1 RUS
2 RUS
3 RUS
4 ITA
5 ITA
6 ITA
7 FRA
8 FRA
9 FRA
10 USA
11 USA
12 USA
13 CHN
14 CHN
15 CHN
16 GBR
17 GBR
18 GBR
19 EGY
20 EGY
21 EGY
22 BRA
23 BRA
24 BRA
25 Ota Yuki JPN 2
26 Heo Jun KOR 13
27 Joppich Peter GER 15
28 Choupenich Alexander CZE 22
29 Ferjani Mohamed Ayoub TUN 25
30 Van Haaster Maximilien CAN 47
31 Gomez Daniel MEX 81
32 Pranz Rene AUT
33 Cheung Ka Long HKG
34 Leal Antonio J. VEN
35 Sintes Victor ALG

Q= Qualifiés par Q= Qualified through Q= Calificados por
Qualification par équipes Qualified through teams Calificados por equipos

COA individuel  par zone individual AOR by zone COA individual por zona

Athlètes qualifiés pour les JO 2016, Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
Athletes qualified for the 2016 Olympics, Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Atletas calificados para los JO 2016, Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

épreuve de qualification de 
zone

zonal qualifying event
prueba de calificación por 

zona

Fleuret masculin / Men's foil / Florete masculino



Nom / Family name / 
Apellido

Prénom / Given name 
/ Nombre

Pays / 
Country / 
País

Classement 
/ Ranking 

FIE

Licence / Licencia ID Q

1 Errigo Arianna ITA 1
2 Deriglazova Inna RUS 2
3 Di francisca Elisa ITA 3
4 Kiefer Lee USA 4
5 Shanaeva Aida RUS 5
6 Thibus Ysaora FRA 6
7 Boubakri Ines TUN 8
8 Prescod Nzingha USA 10
9 Jeon Hee Sook KOR 14
10 Nam Hyunhee KOR 15
11 Guyart Astrid FRA 16
12 Mohamed Aida HUN 17
13 Le Huilin CHN 18
14 Golubytskyi Carolin GER 22
15 Knapek Edina HUN 24
16 Harvey Eleanor CAN 25
17 Van Erven Garcia Saskia Loretta COL 27
18 Lyczbinska Hanna POL 29
19 Liu Yongshi CHN 33
20 Mohamed Noura EGY 37
21 Khelfaoui Anissa ALG 38
22 Shaito Mona LIB 43
23 Kontochristopoulou Aikaterini-Maria GRE
24 Calugareanu Malina ROU
25 Karamete Irem TUR
26 Hatuel Delila ISR
27 Nishioka Shiho JPN
28 Yuan Ping NZL
29 Lin Po Heung HKG
30 Gimenez Isis VEN
31 Michel Nathalie MEX
32 Zakarani Youssra MAR

Q= Qualifiés par Q= Qualified through Q= Calificados por
COA individuel individual AOR COA individual

COA individuel  par 
zone

individual AOR by 
zone

COA individual por 
zona

Fleuret féminin / Women's foil /  Florete femenino

épreuve de 
qualification de zone

Athlètes qualifiés pour les JO 2016, Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
Athletes qualified for the 2016 Olympics, Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

Atletas calificados para los JO 2016, Rio de Janeiro (BRA)

zonal qualifying 
event

prueba de 
calificación por zona



JO 2016

Pays / Country / PaÍs
Classement / 
Ranking FIE

Q Pays / Country / PaÍs
Classement / 
Ranking FIE

Q

RUS 1 FRA 1

ITA 2 UKR 2

FRA 3 ITA 3

USA 4 SUI 4

CHN 5 RUS 5

GBR 7 KOR 7

EGY 9 VEN 11

BRA 11 HUN* 6

Pays / Country / PaÍs
Classement / 
Ranking FIE

Q Pays / Country / PaÍs
Classement / 
Ranking FIE

Q

ROU 1 RUS 1

CHN 2 UKR 2

RUS 3 FRA 3

EST 4 USA 4

KOR 5 KOR 5

USA 6 ITA 6

UKR 7 MEX 9

FRA* 8 POL* 7

Q= Qualifiés par Q= Qualified through
CO par équipes Team OR

COA par équipes Team AOR

Q= Calificados por
CO por equipos

COA por equipos

* as Africa is not represented in places 5-16 in the FIE 
ranking

MEN'S FOIL
FLORETE MASCULINO

EPEE MASCULINE
MEN'S EPEE

ESPADA MASCULINA

ESPADA FEMENINA SABLE FEMENINO

* as Africa is not represented in places 5-16 in 
the FIE ranking

WOMEN'S EPEE WOMEN'S SABRE

QUALIFICATION PAR EQUIPES
TEAM QUALIFICATION

FLEURET MASCULIN

CALIFICACION POR EQUIPOS

EPEE FEMININE SABRE FEMININ

* as Africa is not represented in places 5-16 in the FIE 
ranking


